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=T ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

sy PERFOBMANCE ©-2isie iz

_ Repair Estimates SMA 7244 H “/L"’?' /ﬁm‘”‘i/
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ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PT£ U'TD

'_ g ESTEEM

IV 5008 Asg Mo Kio Indistrial Park 2 #01-259 Singupore 569536 Tel 6484122 Fax: 64847520
rpry Rep No J005485M / GET N NSRS N

PERFORMANCE 322 tosiere na sz sovasy WO s onsempartosecsy
Spare Parts
hicle No SMA 7244 H Submit By : Carmen Lim
Mane & Model ; HONDA SHUTTLE Year Manufacture : 2018
~hassis No GP71208824 Engine No.
Cost / List
S5/Ne Part Deseription Oty Unit Price Disposition by
) Price Surveyor
1___|Rear windscreen moulding ey | 1 |s12000 i
[ 2 |Rear windscreen sealant e, 1 |s50.00 SN Pore |
3 |Reverse sensor féaty 2 |s20000  |sw e— |3N
+ __|Rear number plate Peff 1 |ss00 SN — |in

5 |Private Hirer sticker A 1 lsw00 |sw — o

r 8 |Rear No.plate lamp LH 1 |s38.50 7 ih
7 |Rear No.plate lamp RH 1 |s3ss0 7

& |Rear bumper A | 1 |s1,15080 "
2 |Rear bumper clip 4t | 10 [s3so0 —

( 10__|Rear bumper side retainer LH Oif 1 |s2650 —
11__|Rear bumper side retainer RH fo| 1 [s2850 X
12__|Rear bumper bracket LH 1 [s48.70 7R
12 |Rear bumper bracket RH 1 [s48.70 7
t4__|Rear bumper sponge 2 |s17e.00 ‘A

15 |Rear bumper reflector LH A 1 Jsesoo X

18 |Rear bumper reflector RH A 1 [sssoo X
7__|Rear bumper reflector gamish LH JL 1 [s4s00 X
16 _|Rear bumper reflector garnish RH 1 [s4s.00 7
e |Tail door % | 1 |st10300 "’
z0  |Tail door lock 24 1 |sista0 e
21 |Tail door emblem 1 |s38.00 —
2z |Wording "SHUTTLE" | 1 |sss00 e

| 23 Wording "HYBRID" ) 1 [seoMetc S

Wta It any of the quofed parts are recommendad jo he repaired, than an additional labour charge

will e charged accardingly under supplemantary.

=



Spare Pans

Jaticle Mo, SMA 7244 H Submit By Carmen Lim
Ayke & Modal : HONDA SHUTTLE Year Manufacture - 2018
ysis No GP71208824 Engine No ==
o Cost / List
SiNo. Part Description ay | uni Disposition by
. Prica Surveyof

-+ |Tail door chrome WwaxJenq| 1 |838310 e

25 | Tail door trim % 1 |5320.00 ?
~ 26 |Tail door trim clip 10 |$35.00 i
7 _|Taildoor reflector LH cnp | 1 |s39500 —
s |Taildoor reflector RH Sert| 1 |839500 {1 i

2o |Tail end panel 2y 1 |$580.80 —

~w_|Tailend panel garnish A | 1 515850 —

. |Tail end panel garnish clip Ae | 10 |$3500 —

2 |Boot weatherstrip Oep LA 1 [5168.50 —
» Tail lamp LH &r| 1 [s52050 —
5 |Taillamp RH Gr | 1 |ss2050 e
s |Sparelyre well panel 1 |ses6.00 r
s |Sparelyre board 1 |ses5.00 7 *h

7 |Front number plate Ay 1 |s4500 SN — N
s |Bonnet 1 |sez0.80 = |

1 |Bonnet lock 1 |s135.00 - K=

“__|Bonnet hinge LH 4 1 |sa000 X

.1 |Bonnet hinge RH A 1 54000 X

= |Headlamp lower bracket LH 1 |s3s00 o
i3 |Headlamp lower bracket RH A 1 s X

.+ |Frontgrille cA 1 |saes0 ; —
a5 |Front grille upper chrome cap 1 |s36250 =

= |Front grille emblem w1 |s2a40 .

o0 I mny of the quoled pars are recommended (o be repaired, than an additional labour charge
Il pa chorged accordingly under supplementary
—

—

byih €033 Atig Mo Ko Industrial Park 2 #1259 Singapare 569

gy ey e NOALEN | GET No

ILoiSAEs-N

s1f Tel: 64841221 Fax BAE4TEIY



Snare Pans

ehicle No. SMA 7244 H Submit By Carmen Lim
sAake & Model : HONDA SHUTTLE Yaar Manufacture 2018
“hpasis No — GP7 1208824 Engine No .
Cost / List
SN0 ~Part Description aty Unit Price | Disposition by
Price Surveyor
~a7__|Front grille lower chrome o 1 |s22070 -
s« |Front grille clip A, 4 |s1560 —
~aa__|Front bumper A, | 1 |$1,05000 —
- |Front bumper clip sy | 10 |s38.00 Rt
= |Front bumper reinforcement o1 1 |sa080 7
| = |Front bumper side retainer LH 2y 1 [s1540 s
5 |Front bumper side retainer RH Py 1 [s1540 o
—+ |Front bumper bracket LH 1 |s3s00 7 X/
- |Front bumper bracket RH y  |s3so0 g R
s |Front bumper spange 1 |NA v A
—~|Front bumper lower grille Pry| 1 |sr4000 e
53 |Fog lamp cover upper LH P | 1 [s3320 e
s |Fog lamp cover upper RH S| 1 |s3320 L
a0 |Fog lamp cover lower LH S| 1 |saspo e
o1 |Fog lamp cover lower RH fe| 1 |s4s00 X
52 |Support top panel (Completed) 1 |s785.00 7 il
a3 1
- 54 1
| a5 1
k 1
a7 1
. 1
B ta 1
It I any of the quoled paris arg recommended to be rapaired, then an additional labour charge
| bt charged accordingly under supplemeanlary.
g

108 Ang Mo K ndistria) Park 2 W01

iy Hog M TMWISLREN 05T Mo :“*l-ul"ﬁ"l'.‘_‘ N

259 Singapore 269536 Tel pR4122) Fax: 64847829
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Labour
Vaehicle No. : SMA 7244 H Submil By Carmen Lim
Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE Year of Manufaciure : 2018
SiNo Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER TAILDOOR,END PANEL.
SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL.FRONT BUMPER.BONNET,
SUPPORT PANEL) s220000 | 7204/
2 |TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER.TAILDOOR.END PANEL.
SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL FRONT BUMPER BONNET,
SUPPORT PANEL) s1.80000 | /¥og/
3 |Te check wiring & focus headiamp $50.00 #ﬂ‘{
4 |Toremove & refil reverse sansar £120.00 Tel
5 |To remove & refil spare tyre, spare fyre board, carpet trim
lo assisl work load $150.00 el
& |Toremove & refil rear windscreen. $120.00 L
7 |To tult coat $250.00 7Zz1
B |To iransfer bool mechanism to new bool $120.00 [
9 |Ts conduct watar leakage tests io ensure proper air and
sealing $120.00 Tt

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affecled areas. Any
ndditianal damages observed during the course of repair will be quole accurdingly as a supplementary.

-

Company Heg No. 200005485N | GST No. 20-(0054K5-N



Labour

Vehicla No

SMA 7244 H

Submit By Carmen Lim
Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE Yaar of Manufacture : 2018
SiNo Labour Description Esimatod Adjusted
Price Price
10 |Toremove & refii radialor, condansar 1o assist work load,
1o lop up AIC gas. §150.00 7

Nole: The above estimale of repair is based on visusl assessment of the exiarnal affecied areas. Any
additionnl damages obsarved during the course of repair will be guote accardingly as a supplamentary.

Company Reg No, 2000034858 + G5T No. 20-00034K83-N
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ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2

#01-259 SINGAPORE 560536
Spare Pa TalG4B41221 FaxG4B4TE20
Juhicie N, SMA 7244 H Submit By : CARMEN LM
Make & Modal : HONDA SHUTTLE Year Manufacture ¢ 2018
“hnesis No GP71208524 Engina No. s
Cost/ List
Supplementary )
{SiNo. Part Doescription Qty Unit Prico Disposlition by
Prica Survayar
‘_ "1) |RearWindscreen  /étt-sv  Jeme /| 1 s1011.00 ="
| _(z) _|Wiper Arm Cover G| 1 [s1s00 / —
¢ Tail Door Inner Pocket 2o/ | 1 [s1050 it — |
4) |Cargo Box ey | 1 [s2es00 "’ =
. (5) |Rear Bumper Tow Cover 0 fom | 1 |s1850 = )
| (s) |Antenna P dm 1 [ssatn = —
7) |Condenser % | 1 |sess00 —
| ¥ 1
| 1 |
w0 1
" 1
| 12 1
13 1
14 1
I 15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
[ 10 1
20 4
21 1
22 1
23 1

late: If mry of the queded parts are recommandad 10 bo repaired, then an addilional labour charge

.ﬁ}m‘& L
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Repair Estimates SMA 7244 H 4(;%—“‘?{ . -/!/a?’ A "My
Parts (@) Cost/ Lisi Price ltams ¥ 13,086.70 iﬁm- /%/..1.,7 Jﬁ' )
Plusiess  20% $ agiras | 158! § o
Totul of Cost /List s 10,469.36 %9 .:‘T' 12, ofl (1o, ullyf
(b) Nett Price ltams 2
o . i oSO .{,/g;"‘é
Total of Neit ttu;1 .
{c) Spacial Nett ltoms $ snne | 2ED
fotal Ports Cost $ 10,829.36 24 .17
Labour 5 = 5,080.00 ; \>D “I‘ ?ﬁ: 2 }'lrl) -

Tatal

Ihe above total will be subjocted fo 7% G.5.T.

s 15,900.36 %{J?fﬂ?

(w]

/@zm v

Hame of Surveyor

Company < Lt

Survey contuciad on ?/ﬁ "?/ ot
Remerks By Survevor

(a) The repair of this vehicle isaTlonzid / Is nol authorized until further natice.

ib) Recommended Days of Repalr  : /ﬁ day(s)
(o) Resurvay Required | NetPaguired

(d)

Excess 3
Signature of surveyor : ’& Dole: ?/ffffé
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Spare Parls
chicle No SMAT244 H _ Submil By t Carman Lim
Wake & Modal ; HONDA SHUTTLE Year Manufaclure : 2018
hassis Mo GP71208824 Engine No. H
Cost/ List
[SiiNa. Part Description Qty Unit Price | Disposition by
L Price Surveyor
"5/ |Rear windscreen moulding Ae | 1 |s12000 S i
| 2 |Rear windscreen sealant Ao | 1 |ss0.00 SN Posa
2 |Reverse sensor Ldoy 2 |s20000  [sn —
¢ |Rear number plate Pof 1 |s4500 SN —
5 |Private Hirer sticker Al 1 [s2000 SN —
s |Rear No.plate lamp LH IR Zz
' 7 |Rear No.plate lamp RH fiu | 1 |ssss0 X
& |Rear bumper l/5e: go Z | 1 [s1as080 S el
o |Rear bumper clip e, | 10 83500 —
w0 |Rear bumper side retainer LH Oi4 1 lsz6s0 —
11 |Rear bumper side retainer RH Sn| 1 [s28m0 X
| 1z |Rear bumper bracket LH A 1 |s4s70 S
13 |Rear bumper bracket RH A1 [ssro =z
1= |Rear bumper sponge Ml 2 [s17000 X
15 |Rear bumper reflector LH L 1 |seso0 X
| 1 |Rear bumper reflector RH A\ 1 [s4s00 X
7 |Rear bumper refleclor garnish LH Ju 1 |ses00 X
s __|Rear bumper reflector garnish RH Joi 1 |sas00 g
19 |Tail door 1797 & | 1 [s1is300 o1 —
20 |Tail door lock 2 1 |s1s10 —
|2 Tail door emblem i R 1 I —
(=) |Wording "SHUTTLE" A 1 |ssso0 4 =
3 |Wording "HYBRID" ) 1 |se0.0 & —

Nata: If any of the quoled parts are recommanded to be repaired, then en edditional labour charge
wilt be charged accardingly under supplamentary,

Ik 9030 Ang Mo Kio Industriad Park 2 #01-259 Singapore S65536 Tel: 64341221 Fux: 64847829

puny Reg

Feo. 200003485 ¢ GST MNo. 30-0005405-N
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Aparg Parts

Commeny fleg Mo, I000054K3N £ O5T No. 10.0005485-N

S¥T

’ u4x

Vehicle No. SMA 7244 H Submit By Carmen Lim
ki & Modal : HONDA SHUTTLE Yoar Manufocture 2018
Chitasis No GPT1208824 Engine No.
Cost / List
§/No, Part Doscription Qty Unit Price Disposition by
i Price Surveyor
(2« ) [Tall door chrome ey ey 1 s e
== |Tail door trim cr) Fm| 1 |sazooo W (‘Kﬁ
25 |Tall door trim clip A=) 10 |s35.00 R L
" () [Taldoorreflector LH ~ 3fe = ¢ng | 1 [sssson o —
2 |TaldoorreflectorRH 3do - Jemt| 1 [saos00 o i
(0] |Tall end panel % | 1 lsseomo ot -
= |Tailend panel gamnish ¥ Aol 1 |s1mss0 —
31 |Tall end panel garnish clip A | 10 [saso0 o —
=2 |Boot weatherstrip Per )Ry 4 |s18850 “—
1 |Tail lamp LH 57¢.50 “r| 1 |ssns —
3:  |Tail lamp RH & 1 |ss20.50 - =
a5 |Spare tyre well panel /U] 1 |sese.00 %
1 |Spare tyre board | 1 |sess.oo FaS
a7 |Fronl number plate 1 [s4500 SN i
(30 ) |[Bonnet G 1 |soz0m ¥ e
32 |Bonnet lock 1 |si3soo X
« |Bonnet hinge LH 7 1 |se0.00 X
1 |Bonnet hinge RH il 1 [sa000 X . .
.~ |Headlamp lower bracket LH 7 K 1 |ssoo x] v
1 |Headlamp lower bracket RH A 1 |sss00 X
("1 ) |Front grille Al 1 |semr SMI00. v ]
(45 ) |Fronl grille upper chrome ety 1 |ssmsm _—
7 |Front grille emblem A s e
R ate; If any of the quoled parts aro recommended lo be repaired, then an additional labour charge
Al ba charged accordingly under supplementory.
WL ko
= -
ik 5033 Ang M2 Kio Industrin] Park 2 #01-259 Singapeors S69536 Tel: 64841221 Fux: 64847829 513 .f-;" 0

Q:.ﬂj'



Spare Parts

Vuhigia No SMA 7244 H Submit By Carmen Lim
Meko & Modol : — HONDA SHUTTLE Year Manufeclura : 2018
Chasss No GP71208824 Engina No. :
Cost / List
5iNo. — Part Dascription aty m 'I:Ihspulﬂ.'lnﬂ by
r
| («7] |Front grille lower chrome At 4 |s220m0 u{%?
x5 |Front grille clip M, | 4 580 —
i (40 |Front bumper /850 A 1 [s105000 4 —
S0 |Front bumper clip s | w0 lsseoo A4 —
51 |Front bumper reinforcement W o wd B 1 |00 (2
52 |Front bumper side retainer LH Pryr 1 |s1s40  _¥ ——
53 |Front bumper side retainer RH Py 1 1540 S =
~ 5« |Front bumper bracket LH R| 1 |s3s00 z
s Front bumper bracket RH A1 [ses00 A
ss |Front bumper sponge ' 1 |wa x
| (= ) |Front bumper lower grille Zryl 1 [steome A —
"% _|Fog lamp cover upper LH P | 1 [s3320 Ve
= _|Fog lamp cover upper RH As| 1 [s3320 X
.= __|Fog lamp cover lower LH Sul 1 [s4sn0 b d
| & |Fog lamp cover lower RH Fe| 1 |s4s00 X
|_@“} Support top panel (Completed) An| 1 |stesco A ( 3—}/ _
i ' e 1
4 1
| 65 1
| o 1
_ a7 1
| [ 1
| & 1
‘Fiote: M any of ihe quoled parts are recommanded to ba repaired, thon an additional labour charge
il be charged accordingly under supplamentary.
& -

Tk S50 Ang Mo Kio Ludustrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore S69536 Tek 64541221 Fax 64347029
1 umpany Keg No, 200005485 7 GS5T Ne, 20-0005485-H
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Labour
vahicie No. SMA 7244 H Submit By Carman Lim
Moke & Model HONDA SHUTTLE Year of Manufaciure : 2018
SiNo Labour Description Eslmated Adjusted
Price Prica
1 |[TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS 4 KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. [REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR,END PANEL,
SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL FRONT BUMPER BONNET,
SUPPORT PANEL) $220000 | /Z20e/
2 |TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA. [REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR END PANEL,
SEARE TYRE WELL PANEL FRONT BUMPER, BOMNET,
SUFPORT PANEL) $1,800.00 /eos
3 |Ta check wiring & focus headiamp $50.00 Cer
4 |Toremova & rofll reverss sensor £120.00 -ﬂl {
5 |Te romove & refll spars lyre, spara tyre board, carpel lim
{o pesist work lond. §150.00 ’eer
g |Toremove & rafil rear windscraan, $120.00 L
7 |To wff cost. $250.00 1z
8 |To transfer bool machanism lo new boat $120.00 dof
9 |To conduct waler loakage lesis lo ensure propar alr and
sealing $120.00 7 -

Molo: The obove esiimala of repair [s based on visual assessmont of the external affected aroas, Any
sdditional damages observed during the course of repair will be quole accordingly as 8 supplomentary.

-

Campary Reg No. 200005485N J G5T Nao, 20-0005485-N
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bour

Vahicio No. SMA 7244 H Submil By : Carmen Lim
Make & Modal HONDA SHUTTLE Yaar of Manufacture : 2018
SMo Labiour Description Esimatod Adjusted
Price Prica
10 |To remeve & refit radialor, condanser to assist work load,
lo top up A/C gos £150.00 '?

Note: The abova estimate of repair /s based on visual assessment of tha exiermnal offocled arses. Any
au‘dmnnnmmmpmabumddudngmumdmpﬂrwﬂh guote accordingly 83 o supplamontary.

_—

.

Company Reg No. 2000054K3H / OFT Mo, 20-0005485-N



Entherinﬁhuni !LKK Auto)

— — = - e———
From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 8 November, 2018 3:57 PM
Te: ‘admin-di@lkkauto.com’
Cc: SUR (sur@Ikkauto.com)
Subject: Ol : GBF9522X / TP : SMA7244H/LKK / DOA : 06/11/2018
Attachments: 3rd veh - Of - GBF9522X - SAS.pdf; 2nd veh SMAT244H - SAS.pdf; 15t veh ECS9G -

SAS pdf: SMA7244H - ESTIMATE pdf; SMA7244H - PRS FORM.pdf

Dear Catherineg,

n campliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey,
both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be
the “Single Joint Expert”.

ilzase assist to conduct this survey from ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD,

ADDRESS : 5033 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK
#031-259
SINGAPORE 569536

PERSON TO CONTACT : JENNY CHONG @ 6484 1221

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE : STEVELIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please odvise the consistency of domages to third party vehicle and
inform the repolrer In_writing, thot you ere require to conduct o re-survey before vehicle Is returned to
claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us In the loop

plzase fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey
status via Survey Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are Insured and third party’s SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).
Kindly acknowledge receipt of this emall.

Regands
Pal L
g5 Assintant (Motor)

ERGO Insyranca Ple. Lid.

pmases Boulevand, S04-01 Surttec Tower Frve
papore JAARAE

+E25 SR0% F10a

+5 6420 5100

+05 BE09 9247

ERGO

=530 % aom of i mager nvuence groups in Germany and Eviope Wondwide ERGO is represamied in mom than 30 couniiies and canoentraies
Erare and Asia ERGO & part of Munich Re (Group), ane of the work] s leaging risk carnerns

rew 455 BT 33



Bl 08,11.2018 ool
Dl MdTarwace GIF ‘-‘511”5”?4

= prmryiestemmperlonm v
- ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD
Su PHS
Weliele For Inspection: SMATZ44H
Irnuared’s Vichicle: GIEF 95225
Dite O Accidant: 06.11.2018

We ackiowhedps receipt of your requett fof PRS o 07.11.2018
In campiblancs with *Stute Courts Practice Olreclions Amendment No.1 of 2016°, do selett an asseiior lram

i fist Bobow and Indicate your setestion in e bow marked *, .
A5 Tautsmotie impecton Services Pl 14 s LALS Aute Consubtants Pre Lid
FIA |FarmiTeam Consultancy Pte Lid F T LEX Austis Consubtants Ple Lid
) [intisintl Aspeaisal Service rs Prigrity Services
i I Enights Pie Lid WAL [Viewm Lid

Tour reguel Tor inspection dogs nol have your cllent’s cou of repair estimate, kndly larward § copy.

Y rerguest for Inspection dogs nol have your dlent's GIA report, kindky loswand § copy.

‘W acknowlpdge your avte st fos divect setilement, we will assess & reven soon upon receipt of esfimate.
O imsateil's driver ad nist reported e sccident be un todale

|V Jomers  OFFICER-IN-CHARGE - STEVE LIM

Freparsd by ] Peil G99M  [claimsMergo.com.sg
o Q‘lﬂ/‘u ’ |FAX : 6829 9247
Asserpor uae pnly: Worighgy uie onby

Anevior sitendeil werkihog ong
Apignimant Date: Dt
Auslgnmpni Time: Tirme

ripector
Aemarks: [ vehicie net avalisbie st the sppelbsied date and L.

Kinatly acknawlidge far tha above job .

N

Mate: Our Inspeetion b on & wilhout sdmigioen fe Rebility best.




Shiau F_han {li(KAutr.g_ =

From: Shiau Chan (LKKALtD)

Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 4:36 PM

To: ‘Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd))’; ‘Steve Lim’
Cc SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: GBF9522X / TP : SMAT244H/LKK / DOA : 06/11/2018
Attachments: CSEGI18020237Kgb.pdf

Dear Steve,

fnclosed with preliminary advice of SMA 7244H,

st Riegands,

Shinu Clhinn (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Aute Consultants Pre Ltd

hane: hzst-3561 | email: dewse@kkauto.com | fux: B256-4315
{11k 51. Pava Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

sent: Thursday, 8 November 2018 4:12 PM

To: ‘Survey Repart (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd,)' <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>
Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: GBFI522X / TP : SMAT244H/LKK / DOA : 06/11/2018

Dear Pel Li,
Thank you for the assignment

Hest Regards.

Catherine Chong | Adimin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Maane: drgi-tyag | emall pssignmenta@@Kkauto.com | fmx: Bagb=-4715
ik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(308033)

From: Survey Report [ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) [mailtg:Survey Report@ergo com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 8 November, 2018 3:57 PM

To: ‘admin-d@lkkauto.com' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR (sur@Ikkauto .com) <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: O! : GBF9522X / TP : SMAT244H/LKK / DOA : 06/11/2018

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with “State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey,
both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be
the “Single Joint Expert”.

Please assist 1o conduct this survey from ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD,
ADDHESS + 5033 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK

#031-259
SINGAPORE 5659536
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1L AVE 1, #i-I5 FAYA UREDINDUSTRIAL PASK, SINGAORE 500850 TEL 1065 6250541 FAX 1 1063) 6250018

Your Rel: GBF9522X/SL/pl Date: 12* November 2018
Our Reft CS/EGII8020237/Kgb Without Prejudice
The Motor Claims Department

ERGO Insurance Me Lid

Attn: Pei Li

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO__SMA 7244H .
We thank you for the instruction on _08/11/2018.
Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle

on 09/11/2018 at the premises of M/s ___ESTEEM PERFORMANCE  and
have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount : S8 1590936
Revised Estimate Amount : 8§ 10.358.64 .
“Cheek™ llems Amount :S§ 335160
Market Value : 8% - i
Salvage Value : 58 - .
Nett Value : 8% - i

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained dumagpes at the
rear portion,

Comments/ Present Status:

Dlampges consistent.
Days of repair: 14 davs.

We hav ir,

Yours faithfully

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser



-] Status of Driving Licence
HOME (hitps/iwww.police.gov.sg/)
L ABOUT US (hitps:/iwww.palice.gov.sg/about-us)
SGSECURE (ntpsi/iwww.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)
NITNESS (hups:iwww.police.gov.sgiiwitness)
COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES [hitps:iwww. police gov.sgicommunily-programme)
HESOURCES (hitps:/iwww.police gov.sg/resources)
WEWS & PUBLICATIONS (https:/fwww.police.gov.sg/news-and-publications)
JOIN US (hitps/hwww.palice.gov.sglioin-us)
“AGS (hitps:iiva.ecitizen.gov.sg/cfp/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefag.aspx)
“INTACT US [https /iwww,police.gov.sg/content/contact-us)
FEEDBACK (/contentpolicehubefeedback/efeedback.himl)
S1TEMAP (hitpsdiwww, police. gov.sg/sitemap)

Irivacy Statement (hitpsdiwww.police. gov.sg/contentiprivacy-statement) | Terms of Use

*Hps Hwww, police.gov.sglcontentitarms-of-use) | Rate this Service (https:/fform.gov.sg/forms/splf5b90934164567e0001b2d9a6)
! 20018 Singapaore Police Force. A Mamber of The Home Team [hitps//www.mha.gov.sg).

paencas, police gov.sgicontant/policehubhomalhomaepage/enguiry/siatus-of-drming-licence. himl



Asher Snﬂ SLI{I{nutoz

From: Carmen Lim <carmen@esteemperfcomsg>

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July 2019 7:04 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 7244H AND GBF 9522X ON 06/11/2018
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Dear Asher,

We are accept your offer at 516k to close case.
Kindly let us have your DV asap.

Thank you

g1

Freundliche GriBe / Best Regards

Carmen Lim
Accident Claim Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

M: 8798 D066
P: 6484 1221

E: carmen@esteemperf com.sa

An Kig In rk 1-259
(Head Office)
385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre

{Showroom)

www esteemperforman m

EEIE

On Wed, Jul 24, 2019 at 11:47 AM Asher Sng [LKKAuto) <AsherSng @lkkauto.com> wrote:

Your Ref: CIV1301596/SMA7244H



SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 7244 D GBF 2X

On a without prejudice, for a quick and amicable settlement, we propose the settlement at Global Sum 5516,000.00
(all-in).

Please kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regords.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phore: 4841-4051 | emal, gshenng@ikkoulo.com | o 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ub! Avenue |, #02-25 | 5(408%33)
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Your Ref: GBF 9522X/SL/pl
Our Ref : CIVI301596/ SMA 7244 H

(@ IFKau0 - Con

Date:  31-01-1%9

ERGO Insurance Pte.Ltd.
5 Temasek Boulevard,
#04-01 Suntse Tower Five,
Singapore 038985
RE - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 7244 H & GBY 9522 Z
ACCIDENT DATE 06-11-2018
ACCIDENT ALONG CTE TO CITY BEFORE BRADDELL TURNING EXIT
W-mﬂuwﬂﬂprmthuumufmvdﬂdum: SMA 7244 H which was involved in the

nﬂunﬂiMWWWWWuWWWMthlWWM
oniummmnﬂsﬂunmmbdngruruqumirmumdthnpqhdufnpnlr{mwym:vﬁﬂwutwuﬂw

Basis)

A::halﬁidﬂlwtﬂcnﬂﬂh}ﬂhﬂugllﬂmlmufyamhwnd GPr 9521 Z we are submilting these

cluims for your consideration.

1 Cost of repair Ss 14,995.84

2 Loss of uss_19 days @ $.120.00/ day 5% 2,280.00

3 Surveyor Fes 55 0.00

4 Q1A roport fees (5§ 15.00 for search feo & 58 14.00 S5 0.00

for cach report fee)

5 LTA Foo 5% 7.45

S5 17,283.29

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

1) Authorization letter
b) Final repair bill{s)
c) LTA search

GIA repart(s) / result

Executive
Email : carmen@esteemperf.com.sg

-—
Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N



15696

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern

ACCIDENT INVOLVING _ ¥ Dy _ & 6t a2 puy (K Wwoaty

h ;55 -
L_’MIMM——N doNo._ ___ 200710651D .
or_mmﬂuummmﬂﬂﬁl Ownet
of motor vehicle no. Spih 2244 do hereby sppoint M/S

WWHEFELWHW&MMWM@M
Wummmlmwwﬁmmmmmmmymimamm
other pﬂt?'fpnrﬂb! involved in the sbove mentloned  accident. M/S ESTHEM
PERPORMANCEHELTDMMNMIuhdhm&mmmhﬂmMan

terms.

Iuhummﬁmmﬂinmmlhtranyamwdnulmntmmmmpwtufmyummbupnidm
wsmmmmmedemmmmm:mumdﬁnﬂ
dlscherge of my claims.

Ifurmnmmmimmmmrmommmmmnmmmmm
voucher on my behalf.

Signature of Owner

S

ETES



Tal: 4656484 1221 Faxi +65-G404 7028 Wabahe: whw.aaroamper].com.8Q

31, Jan, 2019 18:16 a PR
% EMEM ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE YD
PEBFHH”‘”GE Bk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Int Pilrk 2 #01.251) 289, G338,

M/S: ERGO Insurance Pto Ltd Claim No: CER1301252
5 Temasek Boulevard, Final No: CIV1301596
#04-01 Suntec Tower Five, Date: 31 Jan 2019
Singapore 03 B985 Policy No: SD18V000324/VPZ/RO3
Veh RegNo:  SMAT244H
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Mske/Model: HONDA SHUTTLE
~ HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
Your Ref No: GBF95222 Chassis No: GP71208824
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: LEB6550784
Accident Date:  06/11/2018 Reg Date: 18/06/2018

TP Veh RegNo: GBF9522Z

) Tax Invoice
K Description __ . Quaptity _ ListPrice  Amount
88 S5
Othera
| COSTOP REPATR 1PCS 1401480
1401480  14,014.80
T - Total S5 14,014.80
Add GST@TH 981,04
e Tow! Amaunt Peyable 5 14,995.84
E&I:;I. SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOURTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE AND CENTS EIGHTY POUR
The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 09/1 1/2018
For Estesm Performance Pte Ltd

E.&£0.E.




Receipt Page 1 01 4

4 Bacl to OneMotoring

el Eramspor! Authoriry

Land Transport Authorlly
10 Sin Ming Drive

Print Date/Time: 07 Nov 2018/ 15:32:45
Recelpt Date/Time : 07 Nov 2018/ 15:32:15

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Raecalpt No, © [TNET-00000-1681107-001558
Pravious Rocelpt Mo, ©
SN Item Description/ Amount  GST  Amount
Business Transactlon Relerence Before Amount After GET
Ho. GST (S§) (5%) (S%)
Reaull of Insurance Enguiry - GBFBG22X
As ut 08 Nov 2018/18:53:00
Insurance Co: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD.
1 insuranca Enquiry - GEFESIZX
y Enquiry Feo 7.00 0.48 749
J 20181107153110846758
Sub-Tolal T.00 048 TAY
Total Bafore Rounding 7.00 048 748
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Pald By
20181107153133545 “ﬂml Mﬂ i m] P 748
Total TAb
Cash Change 0.00
Tendaered Amount T.45
Excoss Rafundable Amouni 0,00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ansure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
pravider / inanclal instituflon, Otherwise, the transaction and rocelipt Is consldered vold and late fee
may apply.

hitps//vrl.lta.gov.sg/] mfvrlf&cﬁunfmnlplﬁmPuym:nﬂFWC'ﬂDN_WF13DI 001TT 711172018



Asher Snﬂ lLKI{Aum! e ——

From: lvy Yong <ivy.yong@ergo.comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2019 2:00 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuUtO)

Cec Phoebe Xie

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Your ref: COMCG18000906 (OUR REF:
CS/EGI18020237/Kead-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9522X / SMA T244H /
OTHERS ON 06/11/2018 ***

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

HI Asher,

Please take note that our reference should be CDMCG18000906.
Agreed with your recommendation, please start from low.

Thank you

Data Classification: Confidential, C3

Warmes! Regards,
vy Yong
ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

% Temasek Bouleverd, #04-05 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985

DID.. +585 6829 9197

vy ypnoEergo.com. g

ERGO

ERGD i one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe, Worldwide, ERGO is represanted in more than 30 countries and concentrates on
Europa and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of ihe world's leading risk CRITINS

WA ST 0, COTLED

[EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contalned in this emall communication is confidential You should only read, disclose. re-tranemill, copy, distribule, sct in refiance on or
commerciniize the information if you are authonzsd o 0o 0. If you are nol the intended recipient of this email communication, plessa nolily (he sander by
reqphying io fhe emad and m&uymmwwmwﬁfmhw

LAny views expressad in this emal commurication are Ihase of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Ple. Lid does nal represant, warrant o guaranies (hat
{he Intagrity of this communication has been maimiained or that the communication is free of erors, yirus or inlarigrance.

ERGO insurance Ple. Lid assarts copyright in respect (o (his amail including any atlachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose
withoul prior wiitlen permission

Maclaimer Ths message and its aacnments ang confidantial, intandad any for the named sddresses and may be prvieged If you are not fhe intanded recipsent. you
shouid ot decioss, distiibuls, copy o Les Tis communicalion. | you are not the inended recpient, please natify the sercdet [y retum email and delmie tnin message By
epaning any altachmeni io fin mEssage, you sgres ig acesot the nsk that 4 may contain 8 virus of damegng code, and you agres tnat ERGO Insurance Pie Lid. will nal be
wikks tor gy Ioss of damage thereby cauvsed



Frn;t-m ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July, 2019 11:44 AM

To: AsherSng@lkkauto.com; Phoebe Xie; Tvy Yang)

Ce: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department

Subject: FW: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Your ref: DSMFP1703060 (QUR REF: ESIEGIlﬂﬂIﬂB?fKEa}I} wxx ACCIDENT

INVOLVING GBF 9522X [ SMA 7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018 ***
Dear Asher Sng,
We acknowledged receipt of your email below.

please be assured that this matter is receiving our attention and the officer in-charge will reply to you as soon as possible.
We appreciate your patience and understanding in this matter.

Aside to Phoebe / Ivy , for your further action.

Thank you

For Claims Deparimant
ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

% Temasek Bouleward, #04-05 Suntec Towes Five
Singapore (38883

DID.. +B5BRZE 9168

claimg{@argo.com §J

ERGO

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups In Germany and Europe. Woridwide, ERGO is representsd in more than 30 countries and CONCENIrAiEs on
Europe and Asia ERGO Is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading riak camerns

[isclagmer This message and ils attachmanis are oconflaential, imimmded ondy for th named addresses. and may be pitvilaged. If you ade mot IDE Inteanded recpuant. you
shauld nc diecom. giETbule, copy o e ihis communicalion. If you are nol {he inlEnded recpient, please notify T sander by retum emall snd detets this message. By
eponing any tachment io this message, yOu Bgroe {o accepd the sk that il may contain 8 wius of damaging code. ang you agrae thal ERGO insurarca Pie Lid will ol be
Niakia for any oss o damage ety cawsed

WWW. SO0 COM.SY

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 22 July, 2019 3:23 PM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Claims Department)

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Your ref: DSMFP1703060 (OUR REF: CS/EGI18020237/Kea3-1) *** ACCIDENT
INVOLVING GBF 9522X / SMA 7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018 ***

Your ref : DSMFP170306
Our ref - C5/EGI18020237/Kea3-1

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9522X / SMA 7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018

We refer to the above matter,

The said chain collision involved 4 vehicles whereby our insured was the 3rd vehicle.



in accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD" at $16,143.29.

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised
Cast of Repair (w/GST) $17,023.02 $14,995.84
Loss of Rental S - 5 -
Loss of Income (19days X S 2,280.00 $ 1,140.00 (19days x $60.00)
5120.00)
LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 7.45 S 7.45
Total $19,310.47 $16,143.29

+*14 days recommendation for repair + 25undays + 2PRS + 1PH = 19 days
Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal,

For your approval/instruction please.

Thank You.

fesl Regards

Asher 5ng | Case Handior

LKK Aute Consultants Ple Lid

phone: s841-6081 | emall ashenpg@kkguto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Payao Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 24 May 2019 1:00 PM

To: 'Steve Lim' <steve.lim@ergo.com.sg>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: DSMFP1703060 (OUR REF: CS/EGI18020237/ Kga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9522X / SMA
7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018 ***

Dear 5teve,
Apologies to the mistake made.
Kindly ignore previous email due to wrong attachment attached.

refer to this attached documents and report.

Your raf 1 DSMFP170304



Our ref : CS/EGI18020237 /Kga3-1

Dear Sirs/Moadam.,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9522X / SMA 7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018

we reler 1o ihe above matter.

It ic @ chain collision. Liability is not in our driver's favour,

we did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and ne's aware that NCD [if any) would be
aftected.

we seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD" af §14,143.29.

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised
Cost of Repair (w/GST) $17,023.02 $14,995.84
|.oss of Rental $ - $ -
Loss of Income (19days x $ 2,280.00 $ 1,140.00 (19days x $60.00)
£120.00)
LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 7.45 S 7.45
Total $19,310.47 $16,143.29

«+14 days recommendation for repair + 2Sundays + 2PRS + 1PH = 19 days

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents lor your perusal.

For your approval/instruction please.



Dest Regards,

Cocilia Chong | Case Handlar

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | emall: CecilinChong @lkkauto.com] frox B741-4108
filk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

sent: Friday, 24 May 2019 12:56 PM

To: Steve Lim <steve lim@ergo.com.sg>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Your ref: DSMFP1703060 (OUR REF: CSIEGIiEﬂZDZEIHILga!-l] *s* ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9522X [ SMA
7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018 any

your rel : DSMFP170304

Our ref - CS/EGI18020237/Kga3-|

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9522X / SMA 7244H / OTHERS ON 06/11/2018

we refer 1o ihe above matier.

it is a chain collision. Liability Is not in our driver’s favour.

we did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be
altected.

we seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer “ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD" ot §16.143.29,

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised
Cost of Repair (W/GST) $17,023.02 $14.995.84
Loss of Rental % - £ -




Loss of Income (19days x $ 2,280.00 $ 1,140.00 (19days x $60.00)
$120.00)

LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 7.45 % 7.45

Total $19,310.47 $16,143.29

“214 days recommendation for repair + 2Sundays + 2PRS + 1PH = 19 days

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval/instruction please.

Best Regords,

Cecilin Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6740-4274 | email: CecilisChong @{kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



¥ I7LZ Comans
S BA = Pro L

Company Registration Na. 1598071988

SEUUMAVE | #0228 PAYA VNI INDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408938 TEL - (68 625435841 FAN - (451 A2564015

To : M/s ERGO INSURANCE PTELTD

Date: 15/08/2019

| T EMENT
Vehicis N GBF 522X (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : COMCG18000206
ORI, SMA 7244H (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CS/EGI18020237/Kea3q2-1
Date of Accident 6/11/2018
Liability 100% B
Final Repair Cost '8 14,995 84 =
Loss of Use i 1,140.00 19 days
Rental (If any) 9 days
Others: H:- | 7.45
-

16,143.29

Final Settlement Sum |: § 16.000.00 |GLOBAL SUM

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |[ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

- 16,000.00

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6255 4315
Req No: 199607198R GST Reg Mo. 15-0B07194.R

Aliliated to Federation Internationals Des Experts En Automoblle

ERGO INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CS/EGI18020237/Kqgbe2
Soi1 SUNTEG TOWER M
#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE Date: 15-01-2018
SINGAPORE 038885
Code: EGI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBF 9522X Veh. Inspected SMA T244H
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. GBEFa522X/SUpl Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From YEE PEI LI Assign Date 08/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE (A) c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. GP71208824 Colour METALLIC DARK GREY
Odometer 34667 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification NIL
General GOooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/80 R15 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/80 R15 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/0R15 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 YOKOHAMA B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 06/11/2018 Inspection Date 09/11/2018
Survey held at ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTELTD
BLK 5033
ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
#01-259
SINGAPORE 569536
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 14 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
TEL: 6258 35681 FAX: 8256 4315

Reg Mo: 199607108R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R Page Mo 1ol4
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMA 7244H
[, Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | &8 mup’gu {sl}_
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 120.00 120.00
1|REAR NO_ PLATE LAMP LH SERVICEABLE 38 50
1|REAR NO. PLATE LAMP RH SERVICEABLE 8,50
1|REAR BUMPER BENT 1,150.80 1,150.60
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH DISTORTED 26.50 26 50
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH SERVICEABLE 26.50 2
1|REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH TO REPAIR SEE 48.70
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH TO REPAIR SEE 48.70
LABOUR
2|REAR BUMPER SPONGE SERVICEABLE 179.00
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH SERVICEABLE 4500
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH SERVICEABLE 45.00
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISH LH SERVICEABLE 4500 2
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISH RH SERVICEABLE 45.00
1[TAIL DOOR BENT 1,193.00 1,183.00
1|TAIL DOOR LOCK DENTED 157.10 157.10
1|TAIL DOOR EMBLEM NECESSARY 38.00 38.00
1|WORDING "SHUTTLE" NECESSARY 55.00 §55.00
1|WORDING "HYBRID" NECESSARY 80.10 B0.10
1|TAIL DOOR CHROME WARPED / 38310 383.10
CRACKED
1| TAIL DOOR TRIM CRACKED 320.00 320.00
10| TAIL DOOR TRIM CLIP NOT NECESSARY 3500 .
1|TAILDOOR REFLECTOR LH CRACKED 395.00 360.00
1|TAILDOOR REFLECTOR RH SCRATCHED 395,00 360.00
1| TAIL END PANEL BENT 560.80 560,80
1|TAIL END PANEL GARNISH BUCKLED 155.50 155.50
10| TAIL END PANEL GARNISH CLIP NECESSARY 35,00 35.00
1|BOOT WEATHERSTRIP DISTORTED / 168.50 168 50
DENTED

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18020237/Kgbe2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapors 408833

Reg. No: 198607188R GST Raeg. No. 19-3607186-R Page No.:Z2 of 4
.- Estimate By | Our Adjt
aty Description of Parts Condition wamhap%jj ﬁ{"'“"
1| TAIL LAMP LH cuT 520.50 520.50
1|TAIL LAMP RH CcuT 520.50 520.50
1|SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 956.00
LABOUR
1|SPARE TYRE BOARD SERVICEABLE 655.00
1|BONNET BENT 920.80 920,80
1|BONNET LOCK TO REPAIR SEE 135.00 -
LABOUR
1|BONNET HINGE LH TO REPAIR SEE 40.00 -
LABOUR
1|BONNET HINGE RH TO REPAIR SEE 40.00
LABOUR
1|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH DISTORTED 38.00 38.00
1|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH TO REPAIR SEE 38.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT GRILLE CRACKED 395.00 395.00
1|FRONT GRILLE UPPER CHROME CRACKED 362 .50 362 50
1|FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM MNECESSARY 2340 2340
1|[FRONT GRILLE LOWER CHROME CRACKED 220,70 220.70
4|FRONT GRILLE CLIFP NECESSARY 15.80 15.60
1|FRONT BUMPER BLUCKLED 1.050.00 1.050.00
10|FRONT BUMFER CLIP NECESSARY 39,00 36.00
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 420.90 420 .80
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH DIETORTED 15.40 1540
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAIMER RH DISTORTED 15.40 1540
1|FRONT BUMFER BRACKET LH TO REPAIR SEE 38.00
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH TO REPAIR SEE 38.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (NPA) NOT NECESSARY -
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE DISTORTED 140.00 140.00
1|FOG LAMP COVER UPPER LH SERVICEABLE 33.20
1|FOG LAMP COVER UPPER RH SERVICEABLE 3320
1|FOG LAMP COVER LOWER LH SERVICEABLE 4500
1|FOG LAMP COVER LOWER RH SERVICEABLE 45,00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18020237/Kgbe2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX B258 4315

Reg Mo 188607198R GST Reg MNo. 18-5807188-R Page No.:3of 4
Description of 3 Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty ption of Parts Condition Wo *!MPB(:I} s)
1|SUPPORT TOP PANEL (COMPLETED) BUCKLED 785.00 785.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN (ADDITIONAL) SHATTERED 1,011.00 1.011.00
1|WIPER ARM COVER (ADDITIONAL) cuT 15.00 15.00
1|TAIL DOOR INNER POCKET (ADDITIONAL) DENTED 19.50 189.50
1|CARGO BOX (ADDITIONAL) CRACKED 28500 296.00
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (ADDITIONAL) DENTED 16.50 16.50
1|ANTENNA (ADDITIONAL) CRACKED 58.10 5810
1|CONDENSER (ADDITIONAL) BENT 985.00 885.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -3,168 .48 -2616.20
12.673.84 10.464.80
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT [SN) NECESSARY 50.00 40.00
2|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 200.00 200.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) DENTED 4500 45.00
1|PRIVATE HIRER STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 4500 4500
360.00 a50.00
LABOUR
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT 2.200.00 1,200.00
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR, END PANEL,
SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL, FRONT BUMPER, BONNET,
SUPPORT PANEL). INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
BUMPER BRACKET LH, REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH,
SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL, BONMNET LOCK, BONNET
HINGE LH, BONNET HINGE RH, HEADLAMP LOWER
BRACKET RH, FRONT EUMFER BRACKET LH AND
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH
TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT 1,800.00 1.400.00
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, TAILDOOR, END PANEL,
SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL, FRONT BUMPER, BONNET,
SUPPORT PAMNEL)
TO CHECK WIRING & FOCUS HEADLAMP. 50.00 40.00
TO REMCVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR. 120.00 50.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE, SPARE TYRE 150.00 100.00
BOARD, CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN, 120.00 120.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18020237/Kgbe2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

E1 Ubi Ave 1 £01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapare 408933

Reg Mo 190507158R GST Reg. Mo, 19-0E07188-R Page No, 4 of 4
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) (s)

TO TUFF COAT 250.00 120.00
TO TRANSFER BOOT MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT. 120.00 60.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE 120.00 30.00
PROPER AIR AND SEALING.
TO REMOVE & REFIT RADIATOR, CONDENSER TO 150.00 80.00
ASSIST WORK LOAD, TOTOP UP AJ/C GAS.

5.080.00 3,200.00
GRAND TOTAL 18,113.84 14,014.80
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | ] 14.ﬂ14.3ﬂ|

Y iva

KONG SENG CHEONG

Liconsod Appralser

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18020237/Kgbe2

CRECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TQ THIRD PARTIES: - This Raport Is mads salely for the use and benalll of the Clisnl named an tha tront page of this Report.
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